Registrar
Southern California Intergroup
Nicotine Anonymous

To: Intergroup officers

Date: April 11, 2004

Registrar’s report

Meeting information changes were posted for the following meetings:

001 La Cienega Park Rec Cen  Beverly Hills
003  Seaside Community Chch  Torrance

012 All Saints Episc. Church Long Beach
034 King of Glory Luth Churc Newbury Park
037 1st Presbyterian Church Santa Monica

084 Emmanuel Church Fullerton

090 SHARE! Culver City
177 Unity Church Santa Barbara
194 Palo Verde Ave Christian Long Beach
236 Alano Club Ojai

The following new meetings have been added:
None

Mon
Sun
Mon
Mon
Thu
Sat
Tue
Wed
Wed
Sat

The following meetings have gone dark and were removed:

None

6:45PM
7:30PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
4:00PM
8:00PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00AM

John M. Hayes
P.O. Box 6055
Orange, CA 92863
(714) 974-7616
Email: scina@att.net

The following meetings have no secretary and no intergroup rep so they are not included in the

monthly mailing:

034 King of Glory Luth Churc Newbury Park
177 Unity Church Santa Barbara
Sincerely,

John M. Hayes

g

Mon
Wed

7:00PM
6:00PM



