Registrar Southern California Intergroup Nicotine Anonymous

> John M. Hayes P.O. Box 6055 Orange, CA 92863 (714) 974-7616 Email: scina@att.net

To: Intergroup officers

Date: April 11, 2004

Registrar's report

Meeting information changes were posted for the following meetings:

001	La Cienega Park Rec Cen	Beverly Hills	Mon	6:45 PM
003	Seaside Community Chch	Torrance	Sun	7:30 PM
012	All Saints Episc. Church	Long Beach	Mon	6:00 PM
034	King of Glory Luth Churc	Newbury Park	Mon	7:00 PM
037	1st Presbyterian Church	Santa Monica	Thu	7:30 PM
084	Emmanuel Church	Fullerton	Sat	4:00 PM
090	SHARE!	Culver City	Tue	8:00 PM
177	Unity Church	Santa Barbara	Wed	6:00 PM
194	Palo Verde Ave Christian	Long Beach	Wed	6:00 PM
236	Alano Club	Ojai	Sat	9:00 AM

The following new meetings have been added:

None

The following meetings have gone dark and were removed:

None

The following meetings have no secretary and no intergroup rep so they are not included in the monthly mailing:

034 King of Glory Luth Churc Newbury Park Mon 7:00 PM
177 Unity Church Santa Barbara Wed 6:00 PM

Sincerely, John M. Hayes